v 2-PC BALL VALVE WITH
MOUNTING PAD (DIN)
ZRABKE(ERR, TOKEhER)

MV-23M

IREIETHE: 1SO, BS, DIN, JIS, ASME
I HEE: DING202-M3
BREnEHTA: IS0 5211

AFTIES: 1000PSI (PNB3)
TIERE: -25°C~+180°C

#  $ CFBM, CFB, CFaM, WCB

Investment casting for body and cap
Threaded: 1SO, BS, DIN, JIS, ASME
Length: DIN3202-M3

Mounting pad: ISO 5211

Pressure rating: 1000PS! (PNG3)
Warking temperatuere: —-25°C~+180°C
Material: CF8M, CF8, CF3M, WCB
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Body Gasket

Thrust Washer

Stem Packing

PART
Body
Ball Seat
Ball

Cap
Stem

0-Ring

Gland Nut

Lock Device

Plastic Cover

Nut

Handle

Stop Pin

DIMENSION LIST

DNes
DNgo
DN100

SIZE

vz

3/4"
1

(2

1-1/2"
2
2-1/2"

4

93

75

110
120
140
185
205

MATERIAL
CcFam
R-PTFE(15%)
ss216
PTFE
CcFsM
s8316
PTFE
VITON
PTFE
55304
55304
55304
55304
PLASTIC
55304

1505211 H
FO3F04 | 65
FO3F04 | 74
FO4F05 | 85
FO4F05 | 90

FOS/FO7 | 107 |
FOSF07 | 115 |
FO7F10 | 138 |

FO7/F10 147
FO7/F10 165

130
161
161
203
203

24

284
310
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